


ICED SHOTS
Freezing Spirits Scotch Regular
Tequila, Cointreau & Blue Curacao 240 Black Dog Tripple Gold 325
White Rum, Vodka & Tequila 225 J&B Rare 305
Brandy, Vodka & Cointreau 210 Johnnie Walker (Red Label) 265
Vodka, Caramel Syrup & Menthé 180

Scotch Premium
Apertifs Chivas Regal (12yr) 440
Campari (30ml) 195 Johnnie Walker (Black Label) 425
Campari (60ml) 390

Scotch Delux
Vermouth (60ml) Johnnie Walker (Blue Label) 1525
Martini Rosso 225 Johnnie Walker (Gold Reserve) 1200
Tequila Malt
Sauza 250 Laphroaig (10 yr) 415

Glenlivet (12 yr) 415
HeElE Teacher’s Single Malt 415
Vodka Grey Goose 320 Carhulli2yn 415
Vodka Absolut 180 Glenfiddich 395
el American / Canadian
Bombay Sapphire (Gin) 270 Jack Daniel's 245
Tanqueray Gin 215 Jim Beam 265
Gordons Gin 170 Canadian Club 265

Standard measure of liquor is 30ml.
Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.
(Other than soda, all mixers are chargeable)



Cognac

Martell (V.S.0.P.) 525
Martell (V.S.) 330
Domestic Whisky

Blenders Pride / Royal Challenge 90
Antiquity Blue 85
Royal Stag Deluxe 75
Domestic Spirits

White Rum Bacardi 85
White Rum Old Monk 80
Dark Rum Old Monk 75
Vodka Smirnoff Red 90
Vodka (House Special 70
Gin (House Special) 70
Brandy (House Special) 75
Scotch Whisky, Regular

Teacher's Highland 130
100 Piper’s 130

Scotch Whisky, Premium
Black Dog Century
Teacher's 50

Sangria Pitchers

Sangria Rosa
Rosé Wine, Cranberry, Rose Water,
Orange Liqueur, Fresh Fruits

Sangria
Red Wine, Fresh Fruits, Triple Sec

Tropical Sangria
Red Wine, Fresh Fruits,
Cherry Brandy, Orange Juice

Sangria Clara

White Wine, Apple, Mint, Cinnamon
Spicy Sangria

Dry White Wine,

Mild Green Chillies, Fruits

Rosé Sangria

White Wine, Orange Liqueur, Brandy,

Fresh Fruits, Rose Water

Liqueurs

Bailey's Irish Cream
Malibu Rum

Blue Curacao
Cointreau

Triple Sec

Standard measure of liquor is 30ml.
Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.
(Other than soda, all mixers are chargeable)

Half
975

975

975

975

975

975

270
185

Full

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

220
190
190
175
175



WINES

Champagne & Sparkling
Moét & Chandon (France)
Sula Brut (india)

Grover Zampa Brut (India)

Chandan Brut (India)

White
Nine Hills Blanc (India)
Sula, Chenin Blanc (India) 465

Fratelli Classic (India)

By Glass

Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc 465
Fratelli Kyra Premium 320
(India)

Grover Sante Chenin Blanc
(India)

Cuvee Special (France)
Jacob Creek (Australia)
Lindesman’s Chardonnay (Australia)

Cadet Doc Chardonnay (France)

Red By Glass
Nine Hills, Shiraz (India)

Sula Satori, Merlot (India) 465
Fratelli Classic Shiraz (India) 465

By Bottle
13310
2685
2685
4100

375ml By Bottle
2315

- 2240

- 1830
1210 2310
850 1595

2315 -

3600
3600
3475
3600

375ml By Bottle
2315

- 2240
- 1830

By Glass
Fratelli Cabernet (India)
Fratelli Kyra Premium (India) 320

Cadet Doc Cabernet
Sauvignon (France)

Sangre De Toro (Spain)
Cuvee Special (France)
Jacob Creek (Australia)
Mas Rabell (Spain)

Rosé
Mateus Rosé (Portugal)
Sula Rosé (India) 465

BEER

Bira White
Heineken

Bira 91 Blonde

Kingfisher Premier

Draught Beer
Pitcher
Mug

Glass

Standard measure of liquor is 30ml.
Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.
(Other than soda, all mixers are chargeable)

375ml By Bottle

1210
850

330ml
265
240
215
115

2310
1595
3600

4130
3600
3600
3475

3780
2240

650mLl

465
315
210

355
165
115



COCKTAILS

Hurricane
White Rum, Dark Rum, Grenadine,
Lime Juice, Orange Juice

Peach Blossom
Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Lime Juice, Orange Juice

Clover Club

Gin, Dry Vermouth,
Cranberry Juice, Egg White

Mary Pickford

White Rum, Grenadine,
Pineapple Juice

Californication
Vodka, Gin, White Rum,
Orange Liqueur,

Orange Juice, Lime Juice

Wedding Cake

Gin, Amaretto, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Cream

Mojito

White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime,

Mint Leaves Crushed Ice & Soda

Vodka Based
Bloody Mary

Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Celery Salt,

Tabasco, Worcestershire, Dill Leaves

Screw Driver
Orange Juice & Lime Juice

205

205

205

205

205

205

170

205

210

Vodkatini

Martini Bianco, Olive

Blue Lagoon
Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Lemonade

Rum Based
Daiquiri
Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Planter Punch
Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Pina Colada
Fresh Cream, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice

Gin Based

Dry Martini
Dry Vermouth, Olive

Tom Collins
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

Gimlet
Lime Cordial

Ginfizz
Lime Juice, Eggwhite, Topped With Soda

Whisky Based

Manhattan
Martini Rosso, Angoustra Bitters

Standard measure of liquor is 30ml.
Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.
(Other than soda, all mixers are chargeable)

200

200

205

180

180

210

180

170

170

265



Tequila Based Mocktails
Margarita 325 Tropical Fizz 110
Traditional, Blue, Peach Or Strawberry Pomegranate Syrup, Lychee Crush,
. . Lime Juice, Grenadine & Soda
Tequila Sunrise 325
With Orange Juice & Grenadine Watermelon Refresher 110
Wat lon, Fresh Mint,
Long Island Ice Tea 325 Bg:;r;:ltor;_er;iiad;n
With White Rum, Gin, '
Vodka, Cointreau & Cola Kiwi Punch 110
. . Kiwi, Mint, S S , Sod
Wine Spritzer 210 L T, SHgar =yTHp, =06a
Wine & Soda Ginger Splash 110
Ginger Syrup, Pickle Ginger,
Lemonade
Citrus Fruit Punch 110
NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,
Grape Juice, Lemon Juice,
Soft Drinks Pineapple Crush
Pepsi, Mirinda, (Lemon/Orange) 55 C.arlbbean .SmaSh : 110
. Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk,
7UP, Mountain Dew Vanilla [ce Cream
Fresh Lime Soda 95
Gingerale 95
Ginger Soda 55
Preserved Juice 75
Diet Pepsi 105
Tonic Water 95
Soda 40
Mineral Water 60

Standard measure of liquor is 30ml.
Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.
(Other than soda, all mixers are chargeable)



Non-Vegetarian
Koliwada Jhinga

Haldi Mirchi Ka Jhinga
Rava Fried Fish

Kastoori Mahi Tikka
Crispy Fried Fish Fingers
Sesame Chilli Fish

Cajun Spiced Fish Skewers
Murgh Malai Tikka
Angaar Ka Murgh
Chicken Cafreal

Gongura Chicken
Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll
Spicy Chicken Wings
Chilli Chicken

Galouti Kabab

Gilafi Seekh Kabab
Shikampuri Kabab
Galouti Kabab Roll
Mutton Seekh Kabab Roll

Non-Vegetarian Kabab Sampler

TERRACE BAR FOOD MENU

860
860
490
390
390
390
390
390
380
390
380
275
330
355
390
390
390
435
280
650

Vegetarian

Achari Paneer Tikka

Chandani Paneer Tikki

Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll

Chilli Paneer

Mushroom 65

Mushroom Duplex, Mississippi Dip
Khumb Ki Galouti

Munakka Bharwan Dahi Kabab
Malai Soya Chaap

Cauliflower Manchurian

Crispy Masala Corn

Paruppu Vadai, Coconut Chutney
Mirchi Vada

Lebanese Mezze Platter
Jalapeno Cheese Toast

Masala Peanuts

Masala Papad

Parmesan Home Fries

Nachos With Tomato Salsa

Vegetarian Kabab Sampler

Sides

Pita Bread, Brown/White
Hummus

Tomato Salsa

Pickled Mayo

Government taxes are extra. 6% staff service charge, at member’s discretion.

245
245
225
260
240
240
245
245
245
190
190
150
170
350
155

90

75
190
190
480

75
80
75
75
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